Powering the Network
www.newmartelecom.com  • 800-854-3906 Newport Beach, CA USA4
Protection
•	Output fuse for reverse polarity
•	Current limit
•	 Input circuit breaker
•	Automatic high temp. output power
	 reduction

• Hardwire junction box on 2200 watt
	 units, no power cord provided
•	1/4” -20 Output stud (560 watt models)
•	Output bus bar (1,000 & 2200 watt
	 models) with 1/4” - 20 studs
•	Output "OK" L.E.D.
•	Loss-of-output alarm contacts- Form C,
	 plus loss of AC alarm contacts Form C
	 (2200 watt units only)
•	Front panel voltage test points
Model
Input Amps Output
 Watts
 Weight@ Full Load VDC VDC Amps
115/230V  V Out V2 Cont.+ Lbs Kg.
PM-12-40 8.5/4.3 13.6 14.3 40 560 12.2 5.5
PM-12-70 16/8 13.6 14.3 70 1000 15.2 6.9
PM-24-20 8.5/4.3 27.2 27.9 20 560 12.2 5.5
PM-24-35 16/8 27.2 27.9 35 1000 15.2 6.9
PM-48-10 8.5/4.3 54.4 55.1 10 560 12.2 5.5
PM-48-18 16/8 54.4 55.1 18 1000 14.0 6.4
PM-48-50 */22 54.4 — 50 2200 34 15
VDC (V out) Measured at output terminal with oring diode
* 230 VAC input only
VDC (V2) Measured at direct output terminal
+ For parallel configuration/load sharing derate output 10%